
Communiqué no. 10414-16 March 2025

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Quarterfinals  /  Quart de finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 15 Mar 2025 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.350

69.565

10.772

66.840

1 67 YUAN Liying CHN Winner Winner Q

2 77 THOMAS Lowri GBR +2.487 +0.043

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.941

65.808

10.806

66.630

1 53 LYSENKO Alina AIN Winner Winner Q

2 91 SATO Mina JPN +0.012 +0.089

Heat 3

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.101

64.859

10.827

66.500

10.920

65.934

1 88 VECE Miriam ITA +0.120 Winner Winner Q

2 73 GROS Mathilde FRA Winner +0.372 +0.007

Heat 4

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.797

66.685

10.743

67.020

1 99 van de WOUW Hetty NED Winner Winner Q

2 62 GENEST Lauriane CAN +0.068 +0.117

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified
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