

14-16 March 2025

Communiqué no. 104

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Quarterfinals / Quart de finales Results / Résultats

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	10.350	10.772	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	69.565	66.840	
	1	67	YUAN Liying	CHN	Winner	Winner	
	2	77	THOMAS Lowri	GBR	+2.487	+0.043	
				200m Time:	10.941	10.806	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	65.808	66.630	
	1	53	LYSENKO Alina	AIN	Winner	Winner	
	2	91	SATO Mina	JPN	+0.012	+0.089	
				200m Time:	11.101	10.827	10.920
Heat 3				Average Speed km/h:	64.859	66.500	65.934
	1	88	VECE Miriam	ITA	+0.120	Winner	Winner
	2	73	GROS Mathilde	FRA	Winner	+0.372	+0.007
				200m Time:	10.797	10.743	
Heat 4				Average Speed km/h:	66.685	67.020	
	1	99	van de WOUW Hetty	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	62	GENEST Lauriane	CAN	+0.068	+0.117	

Progression rule:

The winner of each heat qualifies to the Semifinals.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified

MAIN PARTNERS

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by

Report Created SAT 15 MAR 2025 14:49













Page 1/1